
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Date Recorded= 2000/11; Name= FRANKLIN
AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200011070003
86511

11/07/2000
10:57:53

FRANKLIN
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

200006080001
91341

200011140003
94791

11/14/2000
11:15:11

FRANKLIN
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

200006050001
82991

200011140003
94801

11/14/2000
11:15:13

FRANKLIN
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

200006020001
81581

200011140003
94811

11/14/2000
11:15:14

FRANKLIN
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE
INC

200005030001
44821


