Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Date Recorded= 2000/11; Name= FRANKLIN AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200011070003 86511	11/07/2000 10:57:53	FRANKLIN AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY					200006080001 91341	
200011140003 94791	11/14/2000 11:15:11	FRANKLIN AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor		NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY					200006050001 82991	
200011140003 94801	11/14/2000 11:15:13	FRANKLIN AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	TRANSFER	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY					200006020001 81581	
200011140003 94811	11/14/2000 11:15:14	FRANKLIN AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO HOME MORTGAGE INC					200005030001 44821	